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The menu of Big B's Fish Joint from Atlanta includes 133 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $11.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

MEXICAN COKE

Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $6.0

&tras

CHEDDAR GRITS $3.0

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

CALAMARI

Salad

COLE SLAW

Drinks

0O-SO CHERRY

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Tacos
FISH TACOS (GRILLED OR FRIED) $12.0

Special fiolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Sweet

CREME BRULEE CHEESECAKE $7.5

Tce Cream

VANILLA ICE CREAM SCOOP

Burgers & More

BLACKENED MAHI MAHI
SANDWICH

Favorites
SOUTHERN CATFISH

Plates

FIELD GREENS SALAD

By Sea

FISH 'N CHIPS

Wines By The Glass
MEIOMI PINOT NOIR

ﬂ l. [ ] ai I [ ] ﬂ
FRIED FISH SANDWICH

Compliments

STEWED COLLARD GREENS

Family Style Platiers
FISHERMAN'S CATCH
Headliners

BLACKENED CATFISH
American Dishes

GRITS

$3.0

$16.0

$16.0

$4.0

$6.0

$9.0

$13.0

$3.0

$24.0

$16.0
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Shareable Small Plates

GULF OYSTERS $21.0
From The Walers

SHRIMP 'N GRITS $17.0

Old Tashioned

CLASSIC OLD FASHIONED

Specialty Side Salads

CLASSIC COLE SLAW $3.0
Wine - White

LA CREMA CHARDONNAY $10.0
Simply Grilled

SCOTTISH SALMON $23.0

Tavern Tare

FRESH MAINE LOBSTER ROLL $25.0

Georgia Bottles

SWEETWATER 420 $7.0
Matsuhisa Special Cold
Dishes

OYSTERS ON HALF SHELL $12.0

Real femonade

POMEGRANATE LEMONADE

Made From Scratch Sides

SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS $3.0

White Wines Bottle

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC  $8.5

Today's Markset Catch

YELLOWTAIL SNAPPER $23.0

Today&+#39;S Tresh Tish
Selection

YELLOW FIN TUNA $22.0
()

fippetizers

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI $10.0

FRIED PICKLES $6.0

Sandwiches

SNAPPER SANDWICH $16.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH (GRILLED
OR FRIED)

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE $5.0
PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE PIE  $5.0

$11.0

Starters

SMOKED TROUT SPREAD $10.0
SOURDOUGH GRILLED CHEESE $6.0

Soups & Salads

SHRIMP ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE

GUMBO $6.0
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BLT WEDGE

MUexican
TACOS
FISH TACOS

%ids Menii
SHRIMP 'N CHIPS
CHICK 'N CHIPS

Beverages

ROOT BEER FLOAT
FIJI WATER

Ted Wine

LA TREMENDA MONASTRELL
SOUVERAIN MERLOT

Handhelds

SHRIMP TACOS (GRILLED OR
FRIED)

TROUT BLT

[ ]
Tried Platters
ALASKAN COD FISH N CHIPS
FRIED JUMBO SCALLOPS

Starters & Share Plates

SHRIMP GRITS FRITTERS

1/2 LB CHILLED SHRIMP
COCKTAIL

$8.0

$8.0
$6.0

$5.0
$3.0

$8.5
$8.0

$13.0

$16.0

$17.0
$24.0

$7.0

$12.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
FRENCH

House Specialties

1 LB. SNOW CRAB CLUSTERS
BIG B'S BIG POKE
CREAMY SCALLOP PASTA

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA

COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

Beer

MICHELOB ULTRA
STELLA ARTOIS

TROPICALIA

White Wine

KUNG FU GIRL RIESLING
RIFF PINOT GRIGIO
SAUVION ROSE

Beers

BLUE MOON

REFORMATION CADENCE
REFORMATION STARK PORTER
SCOFFLAW POG BASEMENT IPA
ATLANTA CRISP APPLE

CREATURE COMFORTS

$33.0
$18.0
$22.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$6.0
$6.0

$7.5

$8.5
$8.0
$9.0

$7.0
$7.5
$7.5
$8.0
$7.0
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Craft Cocktails
PIRATE PUNCH

BIG B'S MULE
ANNA BANANA
JUICY BLUES
GINGER-ITA

Today's Fresh Catch
CAROLINA RAINBOW TROUT
ATLANTIC MAHI MAHI
JUMBO SCALLOPS USA
GULF RED GROUPER
NORWEGIAN HALIBUT

Salads

MIXED GREEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
SALAD

COLESLAW

SIDE SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

These Types Of Dishes dre

Being Served
FISH

TUNA STEAK
PASTA

OYSTERS
LOBSTER

SALAD
APPETIZER

$20.0
$22.0
$24.0
$29.0
$32.0

$6.0
$8.0

OLD BAY FRENCH
FRIES

CILANTRO LIME
JASMINE RICE

BROCCOLI RAISON SALAD

HOUSEMADE CHEDDAR MAC 'N

CHEESE

SIDE OF GRILLED SHRIMP
SIDE OF FRIED SHRIMP
POTATO CHIPS

FRENCH FRIES

Ingredients Used
JUMBO SHRIMP
SEAFOOD
& HALBUT
SALMON

SHRIMP

PRAWNS

TUNA

BROCCOLI

Bottled Soda

FROSTIE ROOTBEER
FROSTIE CREAM SODA
FROSTIE BLUE CREAM
DAD'S ROOTBEER

DAD'S DIET ROOTBEER
GOODY'S PINEAPPLE SODA
GOODY'S GREEN APPLE

HOLLYWOOD'S ORIGINAL SHIRLEY

TEMPLE

SODA BOY STRAWBERRY CREAM

$3.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$8.0
$8.0

$20.0
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NESBITT ORANGE BUBBLE UP - LEMON LIME
NESBITT PEACH NUGRAPE GRAPE SODA
NESBITT STRAWBERRY LEMMY'S LEMONADE
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Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-21:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-22:00


https://menulist.menu/

