



https://menulist.menu 4600 Roswell Rd Ste D140GA 30342, Atlanta, United States +14703558326 - http://www.bigbsfishjoint.com/









TIS.	1	

Non Alcoholic Drinks	Ice Cream	
MEXICAN COKE	VANILLA ICE CREAM SCOOP	\$3.0
Soups	Burgers & More	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER \$6.0	BLACKENED MAHI MAHI SANDWICH	\$16.0
Extras	Favorites	
CHEDDAR GRITS \$3.0	SOUTHERN CATFISH	\$16.0
Fish Dishes	Ol 4	
FISH AND CHIPS	Plates	
0 6 1	FIELD GREENS SALAD	\$4.0
Seafood	By Sea	
CALAMARI	FISH 'N CHIPS	\$6.0
Salad	111:	
COLE SLAW	Wines By The Glass	
	MEIOMI PINOT NOIR	\$9.0
Drinks	Delicious Sandwiches	
O-SO CHERRY	FRIED FISH SANDWICH	\$13.0
Starters & Salads	0 - 10	
FRENCH FRIES	Compliments	
~	STEWED COLLARD GREENS	\$3.0
Tacos	Family Style Platters	
FISH TACOS (GRILLED OR FRIED) \$12.0	FISHERMAN'S CATCH	\$24.0
Special Rolls	41 11	
LOBSTER ROLL	Headliners	
	BLACKENED CATFISH	\$16.0
Sweet	American Dishes	
ODENE DOUBE OUTCOMAKE AT T	(

\$7.5

GRITS

CREME BRULEE CHEESECAKE

Shareable Small Plates		Made From Scratch Sides		
GULF OYSTERS	\$21.0	SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS	\$3.0	
From The Waters		White Wines Bottle		
SHRIMP 'N GRITS	\$17.0	OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$8.5	
Old Fashioned		Today's Market Catch		
CLASSIC OLD FASHIONED		YELLOWTAIL SNAPPER	\$23.0	
Specialty Side Salads		Today'S Fresh Fish		
CLASSIC COLE SLAW	\$3.0	Selection		
Wine - White		YELLOW FIN TUNA	\$22.0	
LA CREMA CHARDONNAY	\$10.0	Appetizers		
0:		CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0	
Simply Grilled		FRIED PICKLES	\$6.0	
SCOTTISH SALMON	\$23.0	0 1 1 1		
Tavern Fare		Sandwiches		
		SNAPPER SANDWICH	\$16.0	
FRESH MAINE LOBSTER ROLL	\$25.0	CHICKEN SANDWICH (GRILLED OR FRIED)	\$11.0	
Georgia Bottles				
SWEETWATER 420	\$7.0	Dessert		
		KEY LIME PIE	\$5.0	
Matsuhisa Special Cold		PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE PIE	\$5.0	
Dishes		Ctantons		
OYSTERS ON HALF SHELL	\$12.0	Starters		
		SMOKED TROUT SPREAD	\$10.0	
Real Lemonade		SOURDOUGH GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.0	
POMEGRANATE LEMONADE		Soups & Salads		

SHRIMP ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE

GUMBO

\$6.0

BLT WEDGE	\$8.0	Restau	rant Category	
41 .		DESSERT		
Mexican		FRENCH		
TACOS			_	
FISH TACOS		House &	Specialties	
V:d. Alan::		1 LB. SNO	W CRAB CLUSTERS	\$33.0
Kids Menü		BIG B'S BI	G POKE	\$18.0
SHRIMP 'N CHIPS	\$8.0	CREAMY S	SCALLOP PASTA	\$22.0
CHICK 'N CHIPS	\$6.0			
0		Soft Dr	inks	
Beverages		ICE TEA		\$2.5
ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$5.0	COCA-COLA		\$2.5
FIJI WATER	\$3.0	DIET COKI	≡	\$2.5
Red Wine		Beer		
LA TREMENDA MONASTRELL	\$8.5		MICHELOB ULTRA	\$6.0
SOUVERAIN MERLOT	\$8.0	A THE REAL PROPERTY.	STELLA ARTOIS	\$6.0
			CREATURE COMFORTS	67 E
Handhelds			TROPICALIA	\$7.5
SHRIMP TACOS (GRILLED OR FRIED)	\$13.0	White '	Wine	
TROUT BLT	\$16.0	KUNG FU	GIRL RIESLING	\$8.5
		RIFF PINO	T GRIGIO	\$8.0
Fried Platters		SAUVION	ROSE	\$9.0
ALASKAN COD FISH N CHIPS	\$17.0			
FRIED JUMBO SCALLOPS	\$24.0	Beers		
0 0.0. 0		BLUE MOO	ON	\$7.0
Starters & Share Plates		REFORMA	TION CADENCE	\$7.5
SHRIMP GRITS FRITTERS	\$7.0	REFORMA	TION STARK PORTER	\$7.5
1/2 LB CHILLED SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.0	SCOFFLAN	N POG BASEMENT IPA	\$8.0
COCKTAIL		ATLANTA	CRISP APPLE	\$7.0



Craft Cocktails

PIRATE PUNCH

BIG B'S MULE

ANNA BANANA

JUICY BLUES

GINGER-ITA

Today's Fresh Catch

CAROLINA RAINBOW TROUT	\$20.0
ATLANTIC MAHI MAHI	\$22.0
JUMBO SCALLOPS USA	\$24.0
GULF RED GROUPER	\$29.0
NORWEGIAN HALIBLIT	\$32 0

Salads

MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$6.0	
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0	

SALAD

COLESLAW

SIDE SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

FISH

TUNA STEAK

PASTA

OYSTERS

LOBSTER

SALAD

APPETIZER

Side Dishes

6	OLD BAY FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0
	CILANTRO LIME JASMINE RICE	\$3.0
BROCCOLI	RAISON SALAD	\$3.0
HOUSEMAI CHEESE	DE CHEDDAR MAC 'N	\$3.0
SIDE OF GF	RILLED SHRIMP	\$8.0
SIDE OF FRIED SHRIMP		\$8.0
POTATO CHIPS		
FRENCH FF	RIES	

Ingredients Used



JUMBO SHRIMP \$20.0 SEAFOOD HALIBUT

SALMON

SHRIMP

PRAWNS

TUNA

BROCCOLI

Bottled Soda

FROSTIE ROOTBEER

FROSTIE CREAM SODA

FROSTIE BLUE CREAM

DAD'S ROOTBEER

DAD'S DIET ROOTBEER

GOODY'S PINEAPPLE SODA

GOODY'S GREEN APPLE

HOLLYWOOD'S ORIGINAL SHIRLEY

TEMPLE

SODA BOY STRAWBERRY CREAM



NESBITT ORANGE
NESBITT PEACH
NESBITT STRAWBERRY

BUBBLE UP – LEMON LIME NUGRAPE GRAPE SODA LEMMY'S LEMONADE



Big B's Fish Joint

4600 Roswell Rd Ste D140GA 30342, Atlanta, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-21:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 11:30-22:00 違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu